PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF

ASSISTANT ACCOUNTS OFFICER, 2021

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 41

candidates for recruitment to 11 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY

QUOTA & 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF ASSISTANT ACCOUNTS

OFFICER (BS-16) (ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS EXTENDABLE TO

05 YEARS) IN THE INFORMATION & CULTURE DEPARTMENT have been provisionally

cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 28-12-2021.

2.

Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per

approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 11059 80900629 IRSA UMER DRAZ UMER DRAZ
2 11060 80901047 IQRA MAQBOOL MAQBOOL HUSSAIN
3 11187 80900521 SAQLAIN MAHMOOD KHALID MAHMOOD
4 11219 80900695 AZEEM AHMAD NOOR MUHAMMAD
5 11226 80901132 MUHAMMAD UMER MUHAMMAD TARIQ JAVED
6 11245 80900647 MUHAMMAD UZAIR HAYYAT QAMAR UL ZAMAN
7 11283 80900519 GHAREEB NAWAZ JAVED MALIK
8 11289 80900944 KALEEM ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF
9 11306 80900654 SYED NAZAR MEHMOOD SHAH SYED MEHMOOD ASHRAF SHAH
10 11321 80900026 RIZWAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
11 11344 80900314 MUHAMMAD WAQAS HAJI FAQEER MUHAMMAD
12 11374 80900618 ALl RAZA MUHAMMAD AKBAR
13 11423 80900729 FASIH AHMED MASOOD AHMED
14 11455 80901067 TALIB HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD TAHIR
15 11484 80900302 TAHSEEN AHMED MUHAMMAD AKRAM
16 11495 80900544 BILAL MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA
17 11523 80900667 FAROOQ AHMED MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
18 11554 80900796 SADAM HUSSAIN AMEER ALI
19 11559 80900639 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ZAIB MUHAMMAD YASIN
20 11603 80900054 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD AMIN
21 11801 80900651 SOHAIL AHMED MUHAMMAD SHAMS UL HAQ
22 11935 80900769 KHUSHBAKHT SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED
23 11994 80900040 NAVEED SHAHZAD ABDUL RAZAQ
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

12022
12039
12057
12067
12080
12082
12084
12131
12132
12363
12405
12419
12429
12435
12442
12463
12482

80900409
80900072
80900146
80901068
80900972
80900297
80900340
80900985
80901108
80900180
80900282
80900819
80901112
80900902
80900659
80900466
80900565

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB ASLAM
NAJEEB ASLAM

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID
MUHAMMAD ASIF

ASIM NOOR KHAN

AWAIS MUSHTAQ

ABDULLAH TALAL

MUHAMMAD TOUQEER SARWAR
MUHAMMMAD NOMAN SHAHID
MUHAMMAD AWAIS SHARIF
BABAR ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

SADIQ ADNAN

ALLAH DITTA

SAAD MAHMOOD

HAFIZ TANVEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMAL MURTAZA

MINORITY QUOTA

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

QAZI ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE
LIAQAT NOOR MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUSHTAQ AHMED
AKHTAR HUSSAIN KHAN
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
LIAQAT ALI SHAH

ABDUL MAJEED

GUL MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MAHMOOD UL HASSAN
BASHIR AHMED

GHULAM MURTAZA

No Candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Minority Quota

WOMEN QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAMES
NO. NO. NO.
41 11092 80900852 QURAT UL AIN M. ILYAS

03 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 1, 2 & 22 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

4, This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC

Button.

Case No. 78 H 2021

Dated:

21-01-2022

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



