

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

# WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT ACCOUNTS OFFICER, 2021

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 41 candidates for recruitment to 11 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF ASSISTANT ACCOUNTS OFFICER (BS-16) (ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS EXTENDABLE TO 05 YEARS) IN THE INFORMATION & CULTURE DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 28-12-2021.

- 2. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

#### **OPEN MERIT**

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	11059	80900629	IRSA UMER DRAZ	UMER DRAZ
2	11060	80901047	IQRA MAQBOOL	MAQBOOL HUSSAIN
3	11187	80900521	SAQLAIN MAHMOOD	KHALID MAHMOOD
4	11219	80900695	AZEEM AHMAD	NOOR MUHAMMAD
5	11226	80901132	MUHAMMAD UMER	MUHAMMAD TARIQ JAVED
6	11245	80900647	MUHAMMAD UZAIR HAYYAT	QAMAR UL ZAMAN
7	11283	80900519	GHAREEB NAWAZ	JAVED MALIK
8	11289	80900944	KALEEM ARIF	MUHAMMAD ARIF
9	11306	80900654	SYED NAZAR MEHMOOD SHAH	SYED MEHMOOD ASHRAF SHAH
10	11321	80900026	RIZWAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
11	11344	80900314	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	HAJI FAQEER MUHAMMAD
12	11374	80900618	ALI RAZA	MUHAMMAD AKBAR
13	11423	80900729	FASIH AHMED	MASOOD AHMED
14	11455	80901067	TALIB HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD TAHIR
15	11484	80900302	TAHSEEN AHMED	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
16	11495	80900544	BILAL MUSTAFA	GHULAM MUSTAFA
17	11523	80900667	FAROOQ AHMED	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
18	11554	80900796	SADAM HUSSAIN	AMEER ALI
19	11559	80900639	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ZAIB	MUHAMMAD YASIN
20	11603	80900054	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN	MUHAMMAD AMIN
21	11801	80900651	SOHAIL AHMED	MUHAMMAD SHAMS UL HAQ
22	11935	80900769	KHUSHBAKHT SAEED	MUHAMMAD SAEED
23	11994	80900040	NAVEED SHAHZAD	ABDUL RAZAQ

24	12022	80900409	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
25	12039	80900072	NAJEEB ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
26	12057	80900146	MUHAMMAD MUJAHID	QAZI ABDUL SATTAR
27	12067	80901068	MUHAMMAD ASIF	MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE
28	12080	80900972	ASIM NOOR KHAN	LIAQAT NOOR MUHAMMAD KHAN
29	12082	80900297	AWAIS MUSHTAQ	MUSHTAQ AHMED
30	12084	80900340	ABDULLAH TALAL	AKHTAR HUSSAIN KHAN
31	12131	80900985	MUHAMMAD TOUQEER SARWAR	MUHAMMAD SARWAR
32	12132	80901108	MUHAMMMAD NOMAN SHAHID	MUHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN
33	12363	80900180	MUHAMMAD AWAIS SHARIF	MUHAMMAD SHARIF
34	12405	80900282	BABAR ALI SHAH	LIAQAT ALI SHAH
35	12419	80900819	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	ABDUL MAJEED
36	12429	80901112	SADIQ ADNAN	GUL MUHAMMAD
37	12435	80900902	ALLAH DITTA	MUHAMMAD RIAZ
38	12442	80900659	SAAD MAHMOOD	MAHMOOD UL HASSAN
39	12463	80900466	HAFIZ TANVEER AHMED	BASHIR AHMED
40	12482	80900565	MUHAMMAD MUZAMMAL MURTAZA	GHULAM MURTAZA

### **MINORITY QUOTA**

No Candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Minority Quota

#### **WOMEN QUOTA**

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAMES
41	11092	80900852	QURAT UL AIN	M. ILYAS

03 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 1, 2 & 22 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

- 4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 78 H 2021

<u>Dated:</u> 21-01-2022

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.